
COL. CENTRO

-. SIN NOMBRE

COL. CENTRO

COL. LA NORIA

COL. CENTRO

COL. EL PEDREGAL

COL. EL ESCOBAL

COL. LOMA VERDE COL. EL GIRASOL

COL. LOS PINOS

COL. CAMICHINES

COL. MAGISTERIAL (MAGISTERIO)
FRACC. ALAMO

COL. EL MORAL

COL. JOYA DE LA ORTIGA

FRACC. VISTAS DEL VALLE

COL. LOS CERRITOS

COL. LA JOYITA

RDCIAL. CAMELINAS

COL. LA Y GRIEGA

COL. MUNICIPAL

FRACC. SAN JAVIER

FRACC. ESTRADA

FRACC. LOS PINOS

FRACC. EL CHIRIMOYO

COL. LOS FRESNITOS

COL. GUADALUPE

COL. EL EDEN (LA NORIA II)

COL. EL PINO

RDCIAL. PERIBAN
FRACC. CAMICHINES

FRACC. SAN JAVIER II

COL. LAS PALMAS

COL. EL MOLINO
C ZARAGOZA

C R
EF

OR
MA C E

MIL
IAN

O Z
AP

AT
A

C A
NA

HU
AC

C CEDROS

C MELCHOR OCAMPO

C EL MORAL

C CEREZO

C CIRUELA

C PRIMERO DE MAYO

C LA
UREL

BCA ARROYO

C 20 DE NOVIEMBRE

C ERMITA

C M
EX

ICO

C JAZMIN

C GRANADA

C CHIRIMOYO

C MANDARINA

C PINITOS

PRIV EL MIRADOR

CJON S/N

C LA DURAZNERA

- S/
N

C SAUCE

C C
AM

ELI
NA

C E
BA

NO

C N
IÑO

S H
ER

OE
S C FRANCISCO VILLA

PR
IV E

MIL
IO 

CA
RR

AN
ZA

C GUAYABITO

C JUSTO SIERRA

C NARANJO

C O
YA

ME
L

C S
/N

C MANZANO

C RAFAEL RAMIREZ

C L
IMA

C BRASIL

C BONIFACIO MORENO

C PERU

C DAVID G BERLANGA

C T
AB

AC
HIN

ES

C CAMELINAS

C C
OL

OM
BIA

C IGNACIO LOPEZ RAYON (EL PEDREGAL)

C FRANCISCO LARROYO

C FRAY JACOBO DACIANO

C DR LUIS ORTIZ

C FRESNO

C C
UA

UH
TEM

OC

C M
IGU

EL
 HI

DA
LG

O

PRIV SOR JUANA INES DE LA CRUZ

C P
RO

YE
CT

O

C JUAREZ

C ELIAS ARROYO NARANJO

C AGUSTIN ALCANTAR ZAVALA

PR
IV D

E G
AR

DE
NIA

S

C F
RA

Y J
UA

N D
E S

AN
 MIGUE

L

C B
EN

ITO
 JU

AR
EZ

- PORTAL BLANCO

- DALIA (BUGAMBILIAS)

C DURAZNO

- PORTAL HIDALGO

C CORREGIDORA

C I
GN

AC
IO 

LO
PE

Z R
AY

ON

- RAFAEL GARCIA MORAN

CDA JACARANDAS

C FRANCISCO I MADERO

PR
IV Z

AR
AG

OZ
A

PRIV REFORMA

PROL BONIFACIO MORENO

PRIV L
A N

ORIA

C JOSE Ma MORELOS

PRIV E
L S

OLAR

PRIV ANAHUAC

PRIV 1a DE EMILIANO ZAPATA

PRIV JAVIER  MINA

PRIV DE OCAMPO

PRIV SOR JUANA INES

PR
IV 4

a D
E B

ON
IFA

CIO
 MO

RE
NO

PR
IV 2

a E
L P

ED
RE

GA
L

CD
A S

/N

PR
IV B

ON
IFA

CIO
 MO

RE
NO

- S/N

- S/N

- S/NC J
OS

E M
a M

OR
ELO

S

C J
AZM

IN

C S/N

PRIV EMILIO CARRANZA

BCA ARROYO

PR
IV E

L M
IRA

DO
R

- S/N

C S
/N

- S/N

C S
/N

C BONIFACIO MORENO

BCA ARROYO

- S/N

C FRANCISCO VILLA

C S/N

- S
/N

- S
/N

C S/N

- S
/N

C FRANCISCO VILLA

C S/N

- S/N

C S/N

C CAMELINAS

AV GARDENIA

CARR LOS REYES - PERIBAN

AV EL PLATANAL

5

3

8

33

83

1

6

20

46

43

7

27

70

101

62

2
9

19

7

7

53

2

6

28

3

51 4

10

38

1
2

6

58

45

26

15

4

8

1

91

14

24

99

94

29

16

12

82

2111

28

85

18

25

13

37

18

41
44

20

27

49

35 17

21

63

55

9

93

36

64

34

74

59

111

88

28

40

65

75

63

61

8

60

65

3136

39

30
24

30

22

35

103

64

40

21

72

54

4

5

32

86

57

71

54

34

30

47

14

38

50

42

51

49

52

67

53

24

66

55

49

52

62

70

84

2

71

41

23

22

104

20

23

16 32

59

11

92

25

55

59

13

102

29

12

27

22

58

31

89

53

15

52

10

81

54 107

68

48

51

43

71

37

78

48

67

68

98

79

33

69

23

72

56

108 80

1518

1517

15191521
1522

1520

1 cm = 97,87 mts

1:9.787

Escala:

Escala Numérica:

FUENTE: R F E,  D C E

PLANO POR SECCION INDIVIDUAL 
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